Evoplate Vessel
Installation, Operating &
Maintenance Instructions
Running									         1		  Page 2
Safety Points								        1.1		  Page 2
Start Up									         1.2		  Page 3
Working Principles								       1.3		  Page 3
Installation	 								        2		  Page 4

2.1	 Sizing and Selection
Sizing Considerations
5
The correctly sized HT Breeze can now be selected from Table 2.
HT Breeze
Model
Maximum
Demand Units
Max Continuous
Duty @ 60°C (litres/
sec)
Boiler
Power (kw)
Min Secondary
Volume (litres)
CP-B25 15 0.25 52 45
CP-B50 23 0.50 105 75
CP-B75 45 0.75 157 85
CP-B100 70 1.00 209 125
CP-B125 90 1.25 261 135
CP-B150 130 1.50 313 150
CP-B200 210 2.00 418 200
CP-B250 320 2.50 522 250
CP-B300 480 3.00 627 300
CP-B350 640 3.50 732 350
CP-B400 820 4.00 836 400
CP-B450 1050 4.50 935 450
CP-B500 1300 5.00 1040 500
These sizes represent the standard range of HT Breeze instantaneous water heaters.
For larger requirements, for both single and three phase, please contact our technical department.
Both standard and special designs can be offeredn nn to suit your specific requirements.
Table 2